" BRUITREABEERFRAS

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

»» W

RS609-3F6T
9 3 - FHNERL TV URREEEHL, 7 3 AN EIREH, 6 EJRAN

R 3IAEIOED, 6 AEIkED

TRF L, P40 B4 a5g, Himhd&mahse
FIRARIE A RN, SR B T Sk

EMC Tk 4 2% R e 73 SR

44T (CLD +WEB Ftifi, AIHUSELE M4 fig

I HE WT-Ring ({813} ] <50ms) Al STP/RSTP/MSTP ¥ [ {54
SNMP VA/V2c/V3, 3ZHF WTNMS 456 (4445 13

CEFe

RS609-3F6T J& ik RAAMEH TAk KM A S, 543 A EJeE
FIA6 AN F e FL SRR IGO0, Tolk4 Zhikit, AAIPA0 Byt
%%, AA-40~85°CHITARRIZ, AAMMBMRELE, N s R
BEW gimmEceh, sEMIEMS Bibaesy, AR LA

1100% & A R IR it . SCRFZ FIF RIS B Thge, R IGMP
snooping. |EEE 802.1Q VLAN. QoS. i 1%i{%. SNMP, RMON %%,
AR IU & &4 fLink Aggregation. WT- Ring FISTP/RSTP/MSTP il fii
T BT SEPE A T

=

| = g

© LFFK J[802.1Q VLAN;

o IR IE LI ENIGMP Snooping, 256 4% Mk I
o WFSSHmfEw A E, [Fw 25 AN R,
o R BRAREEREE, SCRRRE. DL BN

7= R

* QoS (IEEE 802.1p FIDSCP) i i #udf {3 b i 11+
* RMON $i& {0 4 280 o9 £ s 20 T

* Port mirroring I #¢ B2k L HER

o SCRRACL AT HUHR ST €

SRR

IEEE 802.3 10BaseT

IEEE 802.3u 100BaseFX#1100BaseT

IEEE 802.3x Jif%

IEEE 802.1d-2004 STP {4l

IEEE 802.1w RSTPH#H)

IEEE 802.1s MSTP {4l

IEEE 802.1p Cos

IEEE 802.1q VLAN

Bl

IGMP Snooping, SNMPv1/v2c/v3, TFTP, SNTP, RMON, HTTP,HTTPS,
SSH,Telnet, Syslog,LLDP,LACP, DHCP Client,EtherNet/IP
MIB: MIB-Il, BRIDGE MIB, LLKFMIB,IF MIB

ket

QosBAFl : 4 VLANJER : 1-4094
B : 1.8Gbps SR/ + 3Mbit
MACHIBER : 8K

#0

RO 1 RS-232 (J: 11557 RJ45HTE)

EJHO : 100Mbps (#:O2E: SCISTIFC)

HIKHLO : 10/100Mbps &R, Full/Half X T8, 3 #MDI/MDI-X.
LED#47RT :PWR1,PWR2,ALM,Link/Act,SPD,RUN

FIREDR

BNBE: CHP T & %05, DCI~36V\ DC18-60V;AC/DC110~240V 3%
VI

4h5% 48, P40

R~F @ 135mm*128mm*55mm

EE :850g

ZEAN  FHA

R R

THRREE : -40 ~ 85°C (-40 ~ 185°F)

FETRRLEE © -40 ~ 85°C (40 ~ 185°F)

FREAHRRREE © 5~ 95% (k4

FRERTAE

BB (EMD : FCC Part 15/CISPR22 (EN55022) : Class A
FBEERDE (EMS) :

IEC61000-4-2(ESD) 4%, IEC 61000-4-3 (RS) 3%, IEC 61000-4-4
(EFT) 44, |EC 61000-4-5(Surge) 4%, IEC 61000-4-6(CS) 3%
BilRa) : IEC 60068-2-6

Hirpik © IEC 60068-2-27

BT : IEC 60068-2-32

ME : CE. FCC. Rohs. T3 NMVFANE. AR HE
MTBF (- el bt 1))

FFIE : 500000 h

AR

SRR PRI @ 55

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community,Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China
Fax: +86-755-86555405
Http://www.wintoptec.com

Tel: +86-755-26641737
E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com

Page 1 of 2
Rev 1.0

Issued Date: 2024-05-10



. \v " RAITREABREARFRAE

SHENZHEN WIN TOP OPTICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

J
TR
100BaseFX
Wl 1310nm 1310 /1550nm
BRRIE R -12 dBm 0dBm
HNRIETE -20 dBm -15 dBm
el R -28 dBm -32 dBm
BEERT A 8 dB 17 dB
SRR B 2km 20 km
R -3.dBm -3dBm
PR (mm)
Qe"’d‘ 34,6
5*_1%‘&0 24.6
& bé F
2 9 o | H°
| at]
e AET7§]
:‘ T i
| ® < ¢ ©® i
-®
HE
s 48 @
E:ﬁ%
@ 5 : ®
135 b= 1=1

WaEER

Lipriyi = 100BaseFX 100BaseFX
10/100BaseT 10/100/1000BaseT
6 - 8
6 8

RS609-3F6T-DCI-36V(IL4R)
RS609-3F6T-DC18-60V(IL5)
RS609-3F6T-AC/DC110~240V 6 - 8

(o EEER
Loll UK FAE 521
et
Usit—A, A& Fit
ER/AKIE—TK

Shenzhen Wintop Optical Technology Co.,LTD.

11F~12F, Senhainuo Kechuang Building,Shilongzai Community, Shiyan Street,Baoan District ,Shenzhen China Page 2 of 2
Tel: +86-755-26641737 Fax: +86-755-86555405 Rev 1.0

E-mail: sales@wintoptec.com Http://www.wintoptec.com Issued Date: 2024-05-10



